
Local Election 07 June 2024
Tallaght Central LEA - South Dublin Co. Co.

State of the Poll After Count 4 

Quota

Total Poll

Invalid Ballot Papers

Valid Poll

Number Of Seats

Seats Filled

Seats Unfilled

Number Of Candidates

1,806

18

12,640

12,886

246

6

452To save deposit

2

4

PartyName Count Votes Total Votes at 
Count

Status Surplus To reach 
quota

To save 
deposit

COSTELLO, TERESA -120 1,806 Elected --FF -

DUFF, MICK 0 1,806 Elected --Non-P -

PEREPPADAN, BRITTO 28 1,589 - 217-FG -

HOLOHAN, PATRICK PEARSE 10 1,017 - 789-Non-P -

SPEAR, JESS 3 873 - 933-PBP -

MAHON, KIERAN 4 686 - 1,120-PBP -

DUGGAN, SHANE 5 617 - 1,189-SF -

DWYER, PHILIP 2 607 - 1,199-IF -

WHELAN, NIAMH 6 580 - 1,226-SF -

MCCANN, CORA 3 570 - 1,236-SF -

NI CHONARAIN, SAOIRSE 3 476 - 1,330-Ant -

HARRINGTON, KEN 4 446 - 1,360-Non-P 6

KAVANAGH, THYES 39 429 - 1,377-FF -

DALY, DAVE 5 326 - 1,480-IF -

OWENS, JIMMY 2 274 - 1,532-Non-P 178

RUSSELL, ROBERT 2 269 - 1,537-SF -

MULHALL, VANESSA 4 262 - 1,544-Grn -

MAC OIREACHTAIGH, YAN 0 0 Excluded --TNP -

Non transferable Not effective 0 7
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